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SOPHISTISPA COLLECTION

5 FUNCTION HAND SHOWER

Product Codes:
MIRHS4010ECP (polished chrome)
MIRHS4010EBN (brushed nickel)
MIRHS4010EORB (oil rubbed bronze)
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5 function hand shower (full spray, massage spray,
aerated spray full & massage spray and full & aerated)
Easy-clean spray nozzles

Max. flow rate:2.0 GPM at 80 PSI

3.6" spray face

1/2"-14NPSM connection

Easy installation

Factory installed backflow prevention check valve
Requires hose sold separately

Lifetime limited warranty

Meets ASME: A112.18.1

cUPC/IAPMO listed
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See dimensional drawing on back
© 2014 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. 21375 07/14




Dol
sophisti

SOPHISTISPA COLLECTION

5 FUNCTION HAND SHOWER

Product Codes:
MIRHS4010ECP (polished chrome)
MIRHS4010EBN (brushed nickel)
MIRHS4010EORB (oil rubbed bronze)

35/8"

93/4"
[248.1mm)]

23/4"
[69.6mm]

Note: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary +- %. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.




